57.80055.01

Griffmuschel einseitig

Material:
Ausfiihrung:
Montage:
Glasstéarke:
Verkaufseinheit (VE):
Packungseinheit (PE):
Form:

Masse:

Mass A:

Mass B:

Mass C:

Mass D:

Mass E:
Glasbearbeitung:

Messing

verchromt poliert
Glasmontage (einzeln)
8-12mm

St

1.00

rund

@ 55 mm

55 mm

38 mm

35 mm

3 mm

4 mm

Glasbohrung : @40 mm

fur Schiebetliren, zum Kleben




O 38

. Reprise Emerisage

(surplus de matiere
aprés sertissage)

O 54.5







